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Sanibel-Captiva Art League

PLEIN AIR SCHEDULE 2025-2026
Contact Plein Air Chairperson:  Peter Zell (pbzell@aol.com)

NOTE. Parking is available and free at or near most of these sites. However the beaches have pay-for parking.  Parking permits are 
available at the Recreation Center next to the Sanibel School on SanCap Road.  

Month Day Date Time Location

November Thursday 11/06/25 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Ding Darling (at or near pavilion on Indigo Trail)

November Thursday 11/13/25 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Chapel by the Sea, Captiva

November Thursday 11/20/25 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Bailey Homestead on Periwinkle

November Thursday 11/27/25 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Bowman's Beach

December Thursday 12/04/25 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Sanibel Community Park

December Thursday 12/11/25 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Tower Gallery

December Thursday 12/18/25 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Centennial Park (Fort Myers)

December Thursday 12/25/25 Holiday

January Thursday 01/01/26 Holiday

January Thursday 01/08/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Sanibel Marina

January Thursday 01/15/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Bailey Homestead on Periwinkle

January Thursday 01/22/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Sanibel Historical Village

January Thursday 01/29/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Chapel by the Sea, Captiva

February Thursday 02/05/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Sanibel Lighthouse

February Thursday 02/12/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Bailey Homestead on Periwinkle

February Thursday 02/19/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Sanibel City Hall

February Thursday 02/26/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Sanibel Bridge (park at Chamber)

March Thursday 03/05/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Sanibel Historical Village

March Monday 03/09/26 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon Plein Air in Sanibel Exhibit (RECEIVING) Bailey Homestead

March Thursday 03/12/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Blind Pass

March Thursday 03/19/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Sanibel Marina

March Friday 03/20/26 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Plein Air in Sanibel Exhibit (REMOVAL) Bailey Homestead

March Thursday 03/26/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Bailey Homestead Entry/pond

April Thursday 04/02/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Gulfside (Algiers) Beach

April Thursday 04/09/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Sanibel Public Library

April Thursday 04/16/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Sanibel Bridge (park at Chamber)

April Thursday 04/23/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Bunche Beach

April Thursday 04/30/26 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon Blind Pass


